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

Parking Available. 
Contact Noel 349-0705 

Daily, Evening & Weekends 

H JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 1 SO 

Studio for rent. Excellent Pad. Hen- 
dricks Hill. $450/month, all util. 
Washer/dryer, cable. 1st/last/dep. 
13 mo. lease from 6/1.485-7907. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
EARLY BIRD SPECIAL 
3 Bedroom Apartment 

Available for Summer and Fall 
Within 1 block of UofO 

461-0199 

Clean, Spacious, Quiet 
2 Bedroom, 1-1/2 Bath 

$610.00 with direct access carport 
$590.00 with assigned park 

Best area, Best neighbors, 
Best of all 

FOREST VILLAGE APTS 
687-1318 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

• 1 & 2 bdrm, $500-$700 
• All utilities paid 
• On UO busline 
• On-site laundry 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

For a complete list of all 
available properties, 24 hours 

a day, 7 days a week, check our 
website at: 

www.renteugene.com 

1 Bedroom 
957 Hilyard $385 

*2 weeks FREE Rent 

2flgdrppipa 
534 1/2 E. 14th $480 

*2 Wks FREE All Util. Incl.* 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $550 
1911 Kincaid $500 

1710Odca* 686-1130 
WF8am-5pm 

www.renteugene.com 

R-E’C- Y-C-L-E 

Challenge 17,000 
students to take a nap 

on your couch. 

Classifieds 
'■-v < >> -v- ■—■■■ V' 

Call 346-4343 
Let us help you sell your stuff! 

Off the mark by Mark Parisi 

OUR 0£rffitiO -Too BiG loo 

FASTT.. IT’S T/MfT FoR To SI^P //4 

AT/Jb^WiTfl A/At>l GRAThlSPAM 

BRIGHT 2 BEDROOM w/balcony, 
dishwasher, disposal, parking, laun- 
dry. Springfield. $535. 896-0509 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 
Summer, $185 345-5949. 

Female roommate needed for 2 
bdrm, 2 ba, furnished, brand new 
apt. June Sept. Pool, rec & fitness 
centers. Call Jennifer 344-1935. 

Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $300/mo. util- 
ities incl. Student house. 318 
Adams. 345-8225. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
205 E. 3rd Ave. 

On historic register. Victorian 
charm, built in 1892. 5 bdrm up- 
stairs unit. Shared utility includes 
washer/dryer. Garbage & yard care 
irovided. $995/mo. 683-9044. 

Staying for Summer? Roomate 
needed. Furnished, w/d, comp, lab, 
pool, fitness center, on bus Tine. 
$310 per/mo! Call Kim 343-5605. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Half off 1st month's rent. Available 
now. New apt. female roommate 
needed. 1 bdrm in 4 bdrm, 2 bath 
apt. Separate lease. $310/mo. Call 
Marissa 513-1391. 

2 ROOMMATES WANTED! 
Large clean house. 5 blocks from 
UO. $362/mo. For info. 342-5714. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for suivivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Overwhelmed? 
Paper, Thesis, Dissertation due? 

Professional Research Assistance. 
Get Results fast with 

Searchfines@netscape.net 
541-342-3871 

Abortion Sen/ices to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Sen/ices. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @ juno.com 

Give Your Mom a Gift of massage 
for Mother's Day. She'll think 
you're cool! 

Teresa Roman LMT 
Studio of Hair Design 
2837 Willamette St. 

Eugene, OR 97403 (541)345-7442 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

We need someone 
to fill these shoes. 
Summer Receptionist (part time) 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is looking for a cheerful UO student to be our 
receptionist from 6/5 to 9/14. Must be available at least 4 hrs/day Mon- 

Thurs, plus variable 
longer days/Fridays. 
Position involves 
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